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Schlussrangliste

St. Galler Kantonales Nachwuchsschwingfest

"

{
i Ganterschwil SG, 04. Mai 2013

Fr.2.-

Jahrgang 1995 / 1996

1

* 58.00

2 57.75
3 *5750
4a 57.00
b
56.75
56.25
55.75
8a 55.50
b
9a 55.25
b
c
d
ohne Zweig
10 55.00
11a 54.75
b
12a 54.50
b
c
13a 54.25
b
c
14a 54.00
b
15 53.75
16a 53.50
b
17a 53.25
b
18a 53.00
b
19a 5275
b
20 51.75
21 51.50
22 36.75
23 26.00

Riget Florian, Schanis
Bernold Christian, Walenstadt
Oertig Dominik, Uznach

Orlik Armon, Landquart
Bernold Edi, Walenstadt

Wickli Beat *, Ennetbuhl
Camichel Men, Brail
Breitenmoser Manuel, Nassen

Gartmann Mauro, Flerden
Mettler Valentin, Neu St.Johann
Wild Thomas, Flawil

Koller Fabian, Busswil

Fausch Kjetil, Weite

Stadler Dario, Altstatten

Wicki Cedric, Balgach

Castelberg Andri, Chur
Alder Simon, Wattwil
Tremp Stefan, Schanis
Thony Flavio, S-chanf
Schudel Simon, Beggingen

Rieser Fabian, Truttlikon

Wolfender Roman, Siegershausen

Maockli Adrian, Schlatt

Kihnis Tom, Oberriet
Schild Adrian, Ottoberg

Gratzer Richi, Ricken SG

Litscher Manuel, Sevelen
Riedi Thomas, Netstal

Castelberg Marius, Chur
Biasch Christian, Davos

Schwyn Adrian, Merishausen
Abderhalden Maurice, Wil

Schegg Michael, Oberriet
Baumann Simon, Flawil

Oppliger Marco, Krummenau
Bommer Joel, Matzingen

Ott Dominik, Trillikon
Wetter Marcel, Bichwil

Jahrgang 1997 / 1998

1
2
3

4a
b

5

6a
b

7a
b
c

8a
b

9a

* 59.75
58.25
57.75

* 57.25

57.00
56.75

56.50

56.25

56.00

Giger Samuel, Marstetten
Schlegel Reto, Flumserberg
Schild Daniel, Ottoberg

Hollenstein Daniel, Elgg
Kundert Fridolin, Rti
Oettli Marco, Bussnang
Egli Martin, Rossriti
Blaser Niklas, Horhausen

Egger Matthias, Haggenschwil
Baumgartner Alexander, Mels
Mettler Florian, Neu St.Johann
Alder Christian, Wattwil
Mdiller Rainer, Trtllikon

Trimpi Simon, Ennenda

SG tH+t-—
RO +——+++
SG ++—++-
GR —+—+++
RO ++++-0
TO -++0++
GR +0-+-+
TO +00+0+
GR +-—+0+
TO 0+++0-
TO +-+00+
TG +-+0+0
RO 0+0++0
RO ++0---
RO -+0+00
GR 0-+-—+
TO O——++-
SG +-——+40
GR --00++
SH +000+-
TG +-000+
TG 0-—--+
SH -+00-+2
RO +0+000
TG 0-+-0-
TO -0+---
RO 0---+0
GL 00+0-0
GR -0--40
GR 00+00-
SH 0+0---
TO 00+0-0
RO --00+0
TO 0-0+00
TO -00-00
TG 000-00
SH 0++0

TO -00

TG FHtt++
RO O+++++
TG -ttt
TG +++0+0
GL -+++0+
TG ++++00
TO 0++++0
TG ++0+0+
SG ++0+-+
RO 0++++0
TO —+4+—+-
TO ++4+0-+
SH +0+0++
GL -0+++-

Jahrgang 1997 / 1998

9b  56.00
(63
d
10a 55.75
b
11a 55.50
b
c
12a 55.25
b
(63
d
e
f
ohne Zweig
13a  55.00
b
c
14a 54.75
b
c
15 54.50
16a 54.25
b
(63
d
e
f
9
h
17a 54.00
b
c
18 53.75
19a 53.50
b
c
d
20a 53.00
b
21a 5275
b
22 52.50
23 52.25
24 51.50
25 51.25
26 51.00
27 17.25
28 8.75

Schatt Adrian, Dussnang
Pianta Christian, Mollis
Blaser Gian, Horhausen

Koller Andreas, Busswil
Peter Simon, Mlnchwilen

Hofstetter Beat, St.Gallenkappel
Ruegger Patrick, Hérhausen
Egger Ralf, Haggenschwil

Wirzer David, Oberbliren
Jecklin Alexsandro, Haldenstein
Dolf Conradin, Mathon

Fassler Roman, Kaltbrunn
Vollenweider Jeremy, Marthalen
Riegg Roman, Ganterschwil

Held Florian, Malix
Bodensohn Cedric, Goldach
Heis Marco, Chapella

Martin Dominik, Gahwil
Schmid Dominik, Sargans
Gotti Samuel, Rothenhausen

Jud Andreas, Maseltrangen

Tritten Robin, Buch

Roth Peter, Ebnat-Kappel
Riegg Manuel, St.Gallen
Hermann Michael, Oberriet
Gubelmann Martin, Neuhaus
Eisenring Daniel, Bichwil
Brander Thomas, Nassen
Aliesch Noah, Luzein

Gredig Mario, Landquart

Rutz Markus, Krummenau
Stauffacher Martin, Bichwil

Jehli Andreas, Cazis

Tobler Fabian, Marbach
Schneider Manuel, Schwendi im
Ammann Samuel, Oberriet SG
Rentsch Christian, Adlikon
Schréttenthaler Micha, Kiiblis
Brunner Jann-Andrin, Valendas

Mettler Rosam, Neu St.Johann

TG
GL
TG

TG
TG

SG
TG
SG

TO
GR
GR
SG
SH
TO

GR
SG
GR

TO
GR
TG

SG

TG
TO
SG
RO
SG
TO
TO
GR
GR
TO
TO
GR
RO
Weis RO
RO
SH
GR
GR

TO

Eigenmann Stefan, Schweizersholz TG

Stuble Lukas, Dietschwil
Allemann Severin, Untervaz
Doénz Sandro, Lunden
Diethelm Ueli, Linthal
Germann Adrian, Uttwil
Salzgeber Gian-Andri, La Punt
Gschwend Marius, Abtwil

Jahrgang 1999 / 2000

1
2

3a
b

4
5

* 59.75

58.75
58.25

* 57.75

57.50

Schlegel Beni, Hemberg
Disel Samuel, Kirchberg

Weber Erwin, Wattwil
Grenci Mauro, Zillis

Nigg Jakob, St.Margrethenberg
Kobler Janosch, Oberriet

TO
GR
GR
GL
TG
GR
SG

TO
TO

TO
GR

RO
RO

-+0+-+
+++00-
0++0+-
++0-+-
00+0++
+0+0-+
0++00+
++000+
0+0-++
++0+00
+0++00
==+
+0+---
-0+--+

-0+++0
+000++
—-+--+0

+00+0+
Ft———=
+-00+-
+00+-0
00-++-
0+0--+
+00+-0
0-0++0
+00+0-
0-0+0+
0++0-0
+000-+
-0+-+0
+-4+000
000+0+2

+00-+0

00+00+
+0+000
00++00
0+0--0

0000-+
0+0000

00-0+-
0+0000
00+000
000+00
0000-0
0000-0
000000
-0

0

ettt
—ttt+t

+++0++
++++0+

++++40
—+—+++
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ol. Ladller Kkanionales

Schlussrangliste Nachwiichecechwinnfact

Jahrgang 1999 / 2000 Jahrgang 1999 / 2000
6 57.00 Bartsch Fabian, Flumserberg RO +0+-++ 18h  54.00 Godly Cla-Duri, Brail GR ++0000
7a 56.75 Oftt Damian, Dreien TO +0+++— i Scherrer Fabian, Bitschwil TO +--000
b Lieberherr Michael, Wattwil TO +++0-+ 19a 53.75 Stauffacher Roman, Bichwil TO 0+000+
c Hardegger Kevin, Bazenheid TO O++++- b Stadler Andrin, Bronschhofen TO 000++0
d Riiegger Remo, Hérhausen TG 0++++0 c Schegg Erik, Oberriet RO ++0000
e Steiner Joel, Maseltrangen SG -++0-+ 20 53.50 Weber Sepp, Netstal GL +00400
8a  56.50 Unold Cederic, Landquart GR  ++-0++ 213  53.25 Zimmerli Michael, Valens RO  0-+---
b Gosswiler LiViO, Mastrils GR ++-0++ b Mannhart Manuel FIUmserberg RO 0-+0--
c Tschirky Ramon, Mels RO 0+++0+ c Neff Gabriel. Islikon TG 0-0-0+
d Tanner Roger, Niederglaft TO  0%0+++ 5ra 53.00 Veraguth Gianni, Thusis GR  0-0+--
e Lotscher Abraham, Lunden GR 00++++ . .
f Bernold Michael, Walenstadt RO 0++++0 b Roth Sami, Oberriet RO~ +00-0-
’ c Huberli Hansruedi, Ennetbuhl TO 00+0--
9a 56.25 Mock Marco, Amriswil TG +4+-+-- d Salzgeber Noe, Pany GR 0000+-
b Tremp Remo, Schénis SG  4++0+-- e Kiinzle Michel, Wattwil TO  0-+000
c Moseler Manuel, Maienfeld GR O+—++- f Keller Chris. Domat/Ems GR 0040-0
d Fliitsch Marco, St.Antdnien GR  —+++0- g Aggeler Hannes, Weisstannen RO  0000-+
Dos Santos M ,D GR ++-0+- . .
? sgsildanzaottshia:ric;n 3v\illc-)gberhofen TG  +00++- 23@ 5275 Oppliger Matthias, Krummenau TO ~ 000+0-
o 9 b Gschwend Gian Luca, Abtwil SG 000+-0
102 56.00 Schiegel Sami, Hemberg TO 4= 4a 52,50 Luginbiihl Ronny, Bewangen TG 0000+-
b Ott Matthias, Trullikon SH ++00+- ) .
o . b Rusch Matthias, Kreuzlingen TG 000+00
c Deflorin Rico, Castiel GR +0++-0 c Hosang Mike. Benken SG 000040
d Castelli Fabio, Andeer GR  0++0-+ >ang MIKe, .
11a  55.75 Roth Michael, Oberriet RO S 25 51.50 Meier Adrian, Ganterschwil TO 0-0000
b Mettler Tobias, Kaltbrunn SG 0++04— 26a 51.25 Haltiner Sandro, Balgach RO 0000-0
c Meier Yannick, Untervaz GR  +00-++ b Rlegg Fabio, St.Gallen SG 000000
d Frohli Lukas, Harenwilen TG ++0-0+ 27 51.00 Rutz Adrian, Krummenau TO 000000
e Bartsch Jann, Fuma GR  ++-+00 g 27.25 Frei Hanspeter, Flaach SH  +0-
12a  55.50 Sprecher Martin, Trimmis GR 0—+++-
b Schwyn Patrick, Merishausen SH -o0+++0 Jahrgang 2001 / 2002
¢ Rewhmuth Raffael, Untereggen SG +0-++0 1 * 59.50 Hugelhofer Lars, Schonholzerswilen TG +H+++++
d Leuzinger Beny, Netstal GL +00+-+ . ] B
e Laager Andreas, Mollis GL —0++0+ 2a * 58.75 Kiser Aron, Mérstetten ' TG ++++4+0
f Aebli Nino, Seewis-Dorf GR +0-+40 b Bollhalder Manuel, Flawil TO —+++++
g Rabsamen Marcel, Miselbach TO 000+++ 3 57.75 Egli Ramon, Rossruti TO +0++++
ohne Zweig 4 57.25 Niederer Andreas, Gahwil TO ++0+-+
13a  55.25 Winzeler Dominik, Barzheim SH +0++00 5a 57.00 Rutz lvo, Nesslau TO ——++++
b Winet Jonas, Benken SG 0++00+ b Kolb Pirmin, Affeltrangen TG +++—+-
c Wetter Silvan, Bichwil TO 0+0+0+ c Feurer Lukas, Unterwasser TO —++++-
d Strub Gian-Marco, Spliigen GR +00+0+ d Martin Tobias, Gahwil TO ++0++-
e King Christian, Mammern TG +000++ e Schlegel Werner, Hemberg TO ++00++
f Blaser Andre, Horhausen TG ++0400  ga 56.75 Schonenberger Michael, Kirchberg TO ~ +++-0+
14a 55.00 Schmid Joel, Sargans GR +++000 b Massimo Francesco, S-chanf GR ++++0-
b Ulmann Fabian, Montlingen RO ++0--- c Bischof Claudio, Balterswil TG ++++0-
c Rohner Lukas, Scharans GR +-+-00 d Aliesch Josi, Luzein GR +++0+-
15a  54.75 Meier Simon, Hérhausen TG 00++0+ e Dinner Zyan, Frasnacht TG +0+++0
b Sonderegger Patrick, Niederwil TO 0+-+0- 7a 56.50 Miuller Fabian, Bichelsee TG +0+0++
c Oettli Silvio, Bussnang TG 0+-+0- b Mayer Aaron, St. Antdnien GR +0+++0
d Grob Krischan, Langrickenbach TG +0-4+-0  ga 56.25 Miiller Christian, Bichelsee TG +++00+
16a 54.50 Wildhaber Jannik, Walenstadt RO +-00+0 b Hollenstein Mathias, Bichelsee TG +0+0++
b Vogel Simon, Kesswil TG 0+-0+0 c Baumgartner Ramon, Niederglatt TO ++0+0+
c Dérflinger Michael, Seewis-Dorf GR +0+0-0 d Jud Reto, Maseltrangen SG +00+-+
17a 54.25 Ochsner Reto, Gachlingen SH 0+00+- 9a 56.00 Imhof Gregor, Balterswil TG -+++-0
b Meier Joel, Schanis SG 0+00+- b Schmid Remo, Marbach RO +++00-
c Kamm Fritz, Netstal GL  +-0+00  40a 55.75 Schaad Benjamin, Trasadingen SH  0-++-+
d Johl Pascal, Goldingen SG  00+0-+ b Ritter Fabio, Domat/Ems GR  0+-+-+
e Jager Jirg, Tamins GR  +0+00- c Koller Silvan, Busswil TG -+-++0
f Thoma Nils, Gahwil TO  +0000+2 d Steiner Lukas, Rieden SG  ++0-0+
18a 54.00 Winzeler Simon, Barzheim SH 0-+00+ e Nigg Hannes, St.Margrethenberg RO +0+0+-
b Tischhauser Markus, Krummenau  TO 00++0- f Aebli Andrin, Seewis GR  +00+0+
c Stadelmann Patrick, Unterwasser ~ TO +0-0+0 11a 55.50 Peter Philipp, Miinchwilen TG +4+004-
d Rébsamen Michi, Muselbach TO 00+0-+ b Peter Andrin. Bettwiesen TG 0+0++—
e Eisenring Leandro, Bichwil TO  0+00-+ c Niederberger Marc-Ursin, Malix GR  0++-0+
f Winet Matthias, Benken SG 0++000 d Létscher Nino. Lunden GR 0-+0++
g Schegg Daniel, Oberriet RO +000+0

© Ranglistenservice Bruno Heller



Schlussrangliste

Ol. Lballer kantonales
Nachwiichecechwinnfact

Jahrgang 2001 / 2002
11e 55.50 Laager Michael, Mollis

f Fassler Tobias, Engi
g Christen Jéréme, lllighausen
h Frigg Linus, Praz
12a 55.25 Grindler Darius, Wattwil
b Tschirky Fabio, Mels
c Miller Flurin, Goldingen
d Burch Dean, Widnau
e Bartsch Andreas, Furna
ohne Zweig
13a 55.00 Ramer Mathias, Tscherlach
b Allenspach Lukas, Zuzwil
c Baumann Andri, Oberhallau

14 54.75 Flutsch Ricardo, Spligen

15a 54.50 Streckeisen Beat, Berg
Schneider Justin, Raperswilen

54.25 Krucker Silvan, Wolfertswil
Tschumper Lewin, Degersheim
Melcher Severin, S-chanf
Kirner Lukas, Ermatingen
Held Simon, Malix
Frei Gregor, Hemberg
Melcher Nico, S-chanf
Lusti Adrian, Lutisburg
Kappeler Adrian, Schocherswil
Elmer Adrian, EIm
Bosshard Andri, Sarn
Baumann Yannik, Oberhallau
Griinenfelder Noel, Plons

-
[«
© T

N
~

54.00 Tschirky Jason, Weisstannen
Strub Andri, Spligen
Schréttenthaler lvan, Kiblis

53.75 Walser Luca, Wangs
Tschudi Mario, Ennenda
Schmid Reto, Etzwilen
Lutz Sasha, Flawil
Hammerli Sepp, Rorschach
Fuchs Livio, Seewis-Dorf
Bertogg Severin, Malix
Wagner Andreas, Untervaz
Rusch Reto, Oberhelfenschwil
Tobler Joshua, St.Gallen
Rickenmann Ramon, Bronschhofen

N
o
X TS "0 Q0T O0O0T® 3 XT TISQ "0 Q0o

19a 53.50 Herzog Marvin, Homburg
b Wehrli Jan, Klosters
c Mayer John, Goldach

20 53.00 Keller Elija, Wallenwil
21 52.75 Kretz Ruven, Zuckenriet
22 52.50 Roth Marc, Oberhelfenschwil

23a 52.25 Nef Joel, Pragg-Jenaz

b Kiinzle Christian, Wattwil
Henz Tom, Sitterdorf
Halg Patrick, Lenggenwil
Bischof Raphael, Kriessern

24 51.75 Battig David, Guntershausen
25 51.50 Bott Reto, S-chanf

26 51.00 Tscharner Maurin, Almens
27 46.75 Roffler Arno, Luzein

28 44.00 Ruckstuhl Manuel, Rossriti

Jahrgang 2003 / 2004 / 2005
1 * 59.75 Amrein Joel, Schiers

® Q0

GL
GL
TG
GR

TO
RO
SG
RO
GR

RO
TO
SH

GR

TG
TG

TO
TO
GR
TG
GR
TO
GR
TO
TG
GL
GR
SH
RO

RO
GR
GR

RO
GL
SH
TO
SG
GR
GR
GR
TO
SG

TG
GR
SG

TG
TO
TO

GR
TO
TG
TO
RO

TG
GR
GR
GR
TO

GR

++00+-
-+++00
+00+-+
++00+0

-0+0++
+++000
00++0+
+00+0+
0+++00

-++00+
++000+
0-—-++

-0++-0
0+0-+4+0
0-++00

0+0-+0
00-++-
0--0++
0-0++-
+00+—-
0++--0
0-0+0+
0++00-
0++00-
-00++0
0+0+-0
+00+-0
004+0+0
-0++-0
+000-+
0-+0--
0+00+0
+0+000
0+000+
0000++
+000+0
0++000
+000+0
_O__+_
0+0---
+0--00
0-0--+2
00+00+
0+--0-
+0000-
00+-00
00-+00
0000+0

00000+
+00000
000+00
000+00
00000+

00-000
000000
000000
++00+
00+00

ettt

Jahrgang 2003 / 2004 / 2005

2

58.50

3a * 57.75

b
c

11a

12a

oOQ 0 Qo0

57.50
57.25
57.00

56.75

56.50

56.25

56.00
55.75

55.50

ohne Zweig

13a

55.25

55.00

54.75

54.50

54.25

54.00

53.75

53.50
53.25

Kolb This, Affeltrangen
Pauchard Tiziano, Madulain

TG
GR

Brasser Gian-Claudio, Domat/Ems GR

Forrer Marco, Stein
Meier Joel, Salenstein
Bleiker Ueli, Ulisbach

TO
TG
TO

Schonenberger Tobias, Kirchberg TO

Hangartner Maurice, Lichingen

Koller Silvan, Bronschhofen
Kurmann Patrick, Gahwil
Graf Nicola, Oberhallau

Eugster Martin, Krinau
Jager Jan, Tamins
Schmid Ramon, Marbach

Schmid Gian, Lichingen
Bartsch Tobias, Flumserberg
Bartsch Remo, Furna

Lieberherr David, Ennetbtihl

Signer Andy, Wittenbach
Lenherr Cedric, Abtwil
Keller Thomas, Homburg
Busser Jan, Goldingen

Zurcher Yves, Beringen
Schrepfer Sven, Netstal
Ochsner Julian, Dachsen
Kaufmann Fabio, Frauenfeld
Flisch Lars, Netstal

Eugster Michel, Krinau
Peter Robin, Wangs

Grande Alessandro, Wil
Diethelm Samuel, Linthal

Jehli Simon, Cazis
Steinbacher Silvan, Ricken
Mayer Elia, St. Anténien

Buchli Michael, Rothenbrunnen

Roth Pascal, Oberhelfenschwil
Vollenweider Lois, Marthalen

Schild Cornel, Ottoberg
Giger Renato, Ebnat-Kappel

Mannhart Jan, Flumserberg
Hammerli Severin, Rorschach
Bundi Diego, Oberuzwil
Ruckstuhl Yannik, Rossruti

Locher Jens-Peter, Chapella
Habegger Andrin, Tagerschen
Jager Micha, Haldenstein
Grob Samuel, Uesslingen
Angelini Luca, Samedan

Schlumpf Patrick, Domat/Ems
Riiegg Andrin, St.Gallen
Kern Jan, Burglen

Rieder Severin, Felsberg
Graf Dominik, Oberhallau
Kuttel Joel, St. Gallenkappel
Kolb Kilian, Affeltrangen
Jost Silvan, Gerlikon

Egli Benno, St. Antdnien
Bless Marc, Flums

Just Fabio, Felsberg

Weber Tim, Gahwil
Schlegel Jamie, Chur

RO

TO
TO
SH

TO
GR
RO

RO
RO
GR

TO

SG
SG
TG
TO

SH
GL
SH
TG
GL
TO
RO
TO
GL

GR
TO
GR
GR

TO
SH

TG
TO

RO
SG
TO
TO

GR
TG
GR
TG
GR

GR
SG
TG
GR
SH

SG
TG
TG
GR
RO

GR

TO
GR
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Fott+++

++++40
++0+++
+-++—+
+++0-+
+++-0+

O++-++
++0++0

O+++-+
++0+0+
+0+0++

-+++0+
++++00
-+
++0++0
+++0+0
++0--+
+0+0+-
++0-+-
+0++-0
+++-00
0+0+-+

+++00-
0+0+-+
0+0+-+
+-+0+0
00+++-
0++0+-
+0+0+0
0+++00
00++0+

0+0+-+
0+0+0+
0+00++
0++0+0

++000+
-00-++
+00++0
++00--
00+-+-
+0+00-
-0++00
000++0

+00+0-
+00+0-
00+0+0
+00+00
+0000+

0+0+-0
-0+00+
00+0-+
+0+000
0+000+

0+00+0
+000+0
00+00+
0000++
004+0+0

000++0
0+-0-0
0+-00-



Schlussrangliste

Ol. Lballer kantonales
Nachwiichecechwinnfact

Jahrgang 2003 / 2004 / 2005
21c¢c  53.25 Lusti Christian, Ennetblhl

22 52.75 Lenherr Jonas, Abtwil
23 52.50 Huser Christian, Neu St. Johann
24 52.25 Huser Hansruedi, Neu St. Johann

25a  51.25 Ruckstuhl Andrin, Rossriti
b Halg Thomas, Lenggenwil
c Dupout Niclas, Niederuzwil

TO
SG
TO
TO

TO
TO
TO

000+0-
00000+
000+00
000+00

000000
000000
000000
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